www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Dennes De Kegel - Right fullback

Date of birth: 07 Jan 1994 / 31 years old
Nationality: Belgium
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Dutch, English, French

Last contract expired: 30 Jun, 2016

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Since

Jan 2014

174 cm. / 70 kg.

e Right fullback (preferred)
o Central defensive midfielder

Right

Football career 2015-2016 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (2nd division) 27
official games played 2014-2015 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (1st division) 15
official games played 2013-2014 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (1st division) 3
official games played 2011-2014 Full right back, U21 KRC Genk 2011 Summer stage first
team KRC Genk 2008-2011 Full right back - center back - defensive midfielder, U15 - U16 -
U19 RSC Anderlecht 2 times leaguewinner (U15 & U16) U16: captain U15: vice captain
2004-2008 Defensive midfielder, U1l - U12 - U13 - U14 KSC Lokeren U12 & U13: captain
1999-2004 Goal keeper - striker SK Grembergen Belgian national team U19 European
Qualifier 7 official games played Vice captain U18 In selection 4 official games played Vice
captain U17 Elite round 13 official games played European Qualifier Vice captain U16 In

selection 11 official games played Vice captain U15 In selection 4 offical games played

Characteristics Competencies - Hard worker: on and off the pitch - Winner - Open for
critism, eager to learn Motivation - Drive to win - Push myself to limits Values - Good result

comes first - Honesty - Team player

Club Contracts

Cercle Brugge ( Belgium ) 24 Dec 2025 - 30 Jun 2016

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp (] 4 =

=]
@
2


/profile/17526/dennes_de_kegel

2019/2020 / Duffel / Cup

2018/2019 / Duffel / Cup

2017/2018 / Duffel / Cup

2016/2017 / VW Hamme / First Amateur (tier 3)

2015/2016 / Cercle Brugge / Second Division

2015/2016 / Cercle Brugge / Cup

2014/2015 / Cercle Brugge / Pro League

2014/2015 / Cercle Brugge / Cup

2013/2014 / Cercle Brugge / Pro League

2012/2013 / Belgium U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2010/2011 / Belgium U17 / UEFA U17 Championship

107'

180'

90’

1677

1970

180'

768'

218!

270

185!

180'

20

24

11

18

22



	Dennes De Kegel - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Cercle Brugge ( Belgium )

	MATCH SUMMARY

