



Dennes De Kegel - Right fullback

Date of birth: 07 Jan 1994 / 32 years old

Nationality: Belgium

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Dutch, English, French

Last contract expired:

30 Jun, 2016

Height / Weight:

174 cm. / 70 kg.

Position:

- **Right fullback (preferred)**
- **Central defensive midfielder**

Foots:

Right

Achievements:

Football career 2015-2016 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (2nd division) 27 official games played 2014-2015 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (1st division) 15 official games played 2013-2014 Full right back, first team Cercle Brugge (1st division) 3 official games played 2011-2014 Full right back, U21 KRC Genk 2011 Summer stage first team KRC Genk 2008-2011 Full right back - center back - defensive midfielder, U15 - U16 - U19 RSC Anderlecht 2 times leaguewinner (U15 & U16) U16: captain U15: vice captain 2004-2008 Defensive midfielder, U11 - U12 - U13 - U14 KSC Lokeren U12 & U13: captain 1999-2004 Goal keeper - striker SK Grembergen Belgian national team U19 European Qualifier 7 official games played Vice captain U18 In selection 4 official games played Vice captain U17 Elite round 13 official games played European Qualifier Vice captain U16 In selection 11 official games played Vice captain U15 In selection 4 offical games played

Other information:

Characteristics Competencies - Hard worker: on and off the pitch - Winner - Open for criticism, eager to learn Motivation - Drive to win - Push myself to limits Values - Good result comes first - Honesty - Team player



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Jan 2014	Cercle Brugge (Belgium)	16 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2016



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp



2019/2020 / Duffel / Cup	107'	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Duffel / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Duffel / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / VW Hamme / First Amateur (tier 3)	1677'	20	18	2	1	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Cercle Brugge / Second Division	1970'	24	22	2	1	0	0	3	0	0
2015/2016 / Cercle Brugge / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Cercle Brugge / Pro League	768'	11	8	3	0	16	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Cercle Brugge / Cup	218'	5	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Cercle Brugge / Pro League	270'	3	3	0	0	5	0	2	0	0
2012/2013 / Belgium U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	185'	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Belgium U17 / UEFA U17 Championship	180'	2	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0